11:00
12:30
12:30
1:15
3:45
3:45

4:30
5:15
5:20
5:45
6:00
7:00
8:30
9:30

Arrive, Move In, Eat Lunch
Orientation

Teacher Meeting (Lounge)
Activity

Chaperone Meeting (LOCATION)
JOURNAL TIME/FREE TIME
JOURNAL TIME/FREE TIME
Chaperones regroup with Cabin*
Skit Sign-up/Practice

Dinner Announcements

Dinner

Activity

Get Ready for Bed

Lights Out

7:00
8:00
8:45
9:15
11:45
12:30
1:00
1:15
3:45
4:30
5:15
5:20
6:00
7:00
8:30
9:30

Wake Up!

Breakfast

Break/Transition

Activity

Rest Time in Cabins

Lunch

Break/Transition

Activity

JOURNAL TIME/FREE TIME
JOURNAL TIME/FREE TIME
Chaperones regroup with Cabin*
Skit Sign-up/Practice
Dinner

Activity

Get Ready for Bed

Lights Out

Online Store: www.arcgmarketplace.com

THURSDAY
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7:00
8:00
8:45
9:15
11:45
12:30
1:00
1:00
1:15
3:45
3:45
4:30
5:15
5:20
6:00
7:00
8:30
9:30

Wake Up!

Breakfast

Break/Transition

Activity

Rest Time in Cabins

Lunch

Break/Transition

Teacher Meeting (Lounge)
Activity

Chaperone Meeting (LOCATION)
JOURNAL TIME/FREE TIME
JOURNAL TIME/FREE TIME
Chaperones regroup with Cabin*
Skit Sign-up/Practice

Dinner

Activity

Get Ready for Bed

Lights Out

7:00
8:00
8:45
9:15
12:30
1:00

Wake Up!
Breakfast

Cabin Check Out
Activity

Lunch

Depart

*Regroup:
Activity:
Meals:
Journal:

Campfire:

LOCATION
LOCATION
LOCATION
JOURNAL ROOM
LOCATION

Alliance
Redwoods

Outdoor Education




