ы	11:00	Arrive, Move In, Eat Lunch	
<b>A</b>	12:30	Orientation	
MOND,	12:30	Teacher Meeting (Lounge)	
	1:15	Activity	
	3:45	Chaperone Meeting (LOCATION)	
	3:45	JOURNAL TIME/FREE TIME	
	4:30	JOURNAL TIME/FREE TIME	
	5:15	Chaperones regroup with Cabin*	
	5:20	Skit Sign-up/Practice	
	5:45	Dinner Announcements	
7000	6:00	Dinner	
	7:00	Activity	
	8:30	Get Ready for Bed	
	9:30	Lights Out	

	7:00	Wake Up!
딝	8:00	Breakfast
WED	8:45	Break/Transition
5	9:15	Activity
23	11:45	Rest Time in Cabins
	12:30	Lunch
S	1:00	Break/Transition
LUE	1:15	Activity
P	3:45	JOURNAL TIME/FREE TIME
احا	4:30	JOURNAL TIME/FREE TIME
	5:15	Chaperones regroup with Cabin*
	5:20	Skit Sign-up/Practice
ALC:	6:00	Dinner
	7:00	Activity
	8:30	Get Ready for Bed
	9:30	Lights Out

N	7:00	Wake Up!
	8:00	Breakfast
HURSDA	8:45	Break/Transition
S	9:15	Activity
A I	11:45	Rest Time in Cabins
Þ	12:30	Lunch
	1:00	Break/Transition
=	1:00	Teacher Meeting (Lounge)
	1:15	Activity
	3:45	Chaperone Meeting (LOCATION)
	3:45	JOURNAL TIME/FREE TIME
	4:30	JOURNAL TIME/FREE TIME
	5:15	Chaperones regroup with Cabin*
	5:20	Skit Sign-up/Practice
	6:00	Dinner
	7:00	Activity
Billy	8:30	Get Ready for Bed
	9:30	Lights Out

2	7:00	Wake Up!
	8:00	Breakfast
	8:45	Cabin Check Out
	9:15	Activity
M	12:30	Lunch
	1:00	Depart

TO GC		
WHIBIRE	FOR	

\*Regroup: LOCATION

Activity: LOCATION

Meals: LOCATION

Journal: JOURNAL ROOM

Campfire: LOCATION



Online Store: www.arcgmarketplace.com